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Rank Competitor(s

A W N P

Emilie Takahashi
Megan Geddes
Maria Maskall
Evelyn Bator
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Club

Sungod SC
Abbotsford SC
WRSSSC

Inlet SC

Susan Macdonald

Date:

5-Feb-2013

2013 WinterSkate BC Coast Regional Championships

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

9:08:12PM

Delta, BC
02-01-2013 to 02-03-2013

Bronze Women

Category Result Summary

IN

33.49
29.40
27.76
25.51

33.49
29.40
27.76
25.51
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